
MANFEILD PARK                           

 

MG Classic Motor Racing                 
                                         

 
FORMULA 5000                                                

                    printed:  4:02 
 

13 November 2015  Qualifying No. 15 3:47pm to 4:01pm   

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, cool, track dry.                   Track Length: 3.03k 
 
 

POS CAR  DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR  YEAR/CCs      LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF 

  1ST  88 SEFTON GIBB          LOLA T332            5000 1974            12   14m53.92   1m04.87  +0.00s    
 2ND   1 AARON BURSON         TALON MR1A           5000 1974            10   11m41.62   1m05.66  +0.79s    
 3RD   7 TONY ROBERTS         MCLAREN M10A         5000 1969             7    9m32.60   1m09.33  +4.46s    
   11 KEN SMITH            LOLA T332            5000 1975            Did Not Qualify                        
   12 FRANK KARL           MCLAREN M10B         5000 1970            Did Not Qualify                        
   16 BRETT WILLIS         LOLA T330            5000 1973            Did Not Qualify                        
   25 GRANT MARTIN         TALON MR1A           5000 1974            Did Not Qualify                        
   33 SHAYNE WINDELBURN    LOLA T400            5000 1975            Did Not Qualify                        
                                                                                                             
 
 
 
                     MANFEILD PARK - MG Classic Motor Racing 

                                  FORMULA 5000 

 

13 November 2015                 Practice No. 15            Start Time = 3:47pm 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                                          RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                                                      lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 12| 14:53.92| 1:05.30|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                11| 13:48.62| 1:04.87|*  

 10| 11:41.62| 1:05.66|*                               10| 12:43.75| 1:05.35|   

 9 | 10:35.96| 1:06.36|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      9 | 11:38.40| 1:05.25|   

 8 |  9:29.60| 1:06.13|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     8 | 10:33.15| 1:05.81|   

 7 |  8:23.47| 1:06.09|     7 |  9:32.60| 1:58.50| P   7 |  9:27.34| 1:05.73|   

 6 |  7:17.38| 1:08.10|     6 |  7:34.10| 1:09.33|*    6 |  8:21.61| 1:07.24|   

 5 |  6:09.28| 1:06.89|     5 |  6:24.77| 1:09.45|     5 |  7:14.37| 1:06.46|   

 4 |  5:02.39| 1:06.72|     4 |  5:15.32| 1:10.35|     4 |  6:07.91| 1:06.75|   

 3 |  3:55.67| 1:07.04|     3 |  4:04.97| 1:11.07|     3 |  5:01.16| 1:07.06|   

 2 |  2:48.63| 1:09.97|     2 |  2:53.90| 1:11.93|     2 |  3:54.10| 1:51.87|   

 1 |  1:38.66| 1:38.66|     1 |  1:41.97| 1:41.97|     1 |  2:02.23| 2:02.23| P 

 

       CAR No. : 1                CAR No. : 7               CAR No. : 88 

        TALON MR1A                MCLAREN M10A                LOLA T332 

       AARON BURSON               TONY ROBERTS               SEFTON GIBB                                                                                                            


